Route 40 Georgetowne - Forest Hills Station
Route 50 Cleary Square - Forest Hills Station
/4

f S 4 :
5 SNOW ROUTE

During snow storms or when slippery road conditions are present,
this route may be diverted to an alternate route described below.
To view service updates or request T-Alerts sent via email or text
So message, visit www.mbta.com.

FOREST ]

HILLS ‘\G Forest
y Hills

Check

Cashing

Route 40: Omits Georgetowne Housing Complex. Use stops
on Dedham Pkwy at Georgetowne Dr. or on Washington St.
Route 50: Does not operate when snow route is in effect,
use service on Washington Street or Hyde Park Avenue.

ROSLINDALE
VILLAGE /o4

Dedham .~ ~
“Line - Georget%ne
\

AN\
FAIRMOUNT

Blue Hills Pkwy.J

7} & @ Indicates MBTA pass and fare sales locations.
§' Q’&Q’\ Fare vending machines are also located at all
3 S subway stations and Dudley Station.

& Qo A} 1 X L D, D

2/

Fall September 3, 2017 - December 30, 2017

40 Georgetowne-Forest Hills Station

50 Cleary Square-Forest Hills Station

Serving
¢ Roslindale Square
e Orange Line
¢ Needham Commuter Rail

@ Massachusetts Bay )

Transportation Authority 1 o

Information 617-222-3200 ¢ 1-800-392-6100
(TTY) 617-222-5146 « www.mbta.com




40/50 Weekday 40/50 Saturday 40/50 Sunday
Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound
Leave Leave Leave
Arrive Forest Arrive Forest Arrive Forest
Leave Leave Arrive Forest Hills Arrive Arrive Arrive Leave Leave Arrive Forest Hills Arrive Arrive  Arrive Leave Arrive Forest Hills Arrive Arrive Arrive
Cleary George- Roslindale Hills Upper Roslindale George- Cleary Cleary George- Roslindale Hills Upper Roslindale George- Cleary | Cleary Roslindale Hills Upper  Roslindale George-  Cleary
Square towne Square Station Busway Square towne  Square | Square towne Square  Station Busway  Square towne Square | Square Square Station Busway Square towne Square
..... 5:38A 5:57A  6:03A | 5:20A 5:22A 5:33A .. 6:25A 6:36A 6:40A | 6:00A 6:04A 621A ... |10:30A  10:41A 10:47A| 510:00A 10:04A 10:18A 10:22A
6:10A ... 6:24 6:31 540 5142 553 .. 6:50A ... 6:59 7:04 625 628 .. 6:37 |11:30 11:41 11:46 | 211:00 11:04 11:18  11:22
6:35 509 gf% 2522 25‘118 254112 """ ZESZA """ . | R 12:30P  12:41P  12:46P
. §6:35 703 741 |s610 613 628 .. 780 . 789 804 ) 725 728 ... 738 %0 1:41 tas | 2 Z00N 12:00P 12:18P 12:22P
7:00 714 721 6:05 6:08 643 .. | e 8:05 8:18 8:23 7:38 7:43 8:.01 ... a1:00 1:05 1:18 1:24
g4 746 7904 | 635 640 ... es0 | 850 . 900 905 | 825 828 .. 8:38 | 2:30 2:40 2:45 | 22:00 2:04  2:19  2:24
_____ 708 736 743 | 645 648 703 .. e 855 908 913 828 833 851 .. 3:30 3:40 3:45 | a23:00  3:04 319 3:24
725 ... 7:39 7:46 7:00 7:05 ... 715 | o 9:45 958  10:02 9118  9:23 942 .. 4:30 4:39 4:44 a 4:00 4:04 4:19  4:24
7:50 ... 8:05 8:14 720 725 741 ... 9:50 ... 10:01  10:06 9:25  9:30 .. 9:41 5:30 5:39 5:44 | | a5:00  5:04 5:16  5:22
..... 7:46 8:13 8:20 7:25 7:30 7:40 10:35 10:55 10:59 10:08 10:13 10:29
8:15 i ggig gggg ;gg gggg 61 805 [10:550 ... 11:01  11:06 | 10:25 10:30 ... 10:41
840 ... 853 900 | &15 821 .. 831 | e 11:30 :;:_‘ggp :;fggp Hfgg Hfgg 21 11
..... 8:56 9:23 9:30 8:30 8:35 8:51 : ) ) : : .
9:15 ... 9:31 9:36 8:50 856 ... 9:05 . .
..... 6531 0988 1005 | 905 910 996 .. | - 12:30P 12:48P 12:54P | 12:00N 12:06P 12:22P ... NOTE: On weekdays before 12:30 pm, Route 40 serves
950 .. 10-02 10:07 095 9132 .. g4n [12:50P ... 1:02 1:08 | 12:25P 12:31 ... 12:43p | the loop at Crown Point Dr./Margaretta Dr. and the loop at
..... 10:06 10:33  10:40 9:40 9145 10:01 1:30  1:48 1:54 1:00  1:06 1:22 ... Dedham Parkway/Alwin Street/Turtle Pond Parkway on the
10:50 ... 11:02  11:07 18&(5) 18:20 i 10:42 1:50 ... 2:02 2:08 1:25 1:31 ... 1:43 inbound trip. At all other times, the route 40 trips to/from
----- 11:06  11:30 ~ 11:37 : 45 : 2:30  2:48 2:54 2:00 2:06  2:23 ... Georgetowne serve these loops on the outbound trip. Route
11:50 ... 12:02P 12:07P 11:25 11:30 ... 11:42 2:50 ... 3:02 3:08 2:25 2:30 ... 2:42 40/50 tri t /f CI S d t ith I
11:40  11:45  12:01P ... ps to/from Cleary Square do not serve either loop.
12:06P 12:30P 12:37P| | = 3:30 3:49 3:53 3:00 3:06 3:24 ...
12:50P ... 1:02  1:07 | 12:25P 12:30P ... 12:42p | 350 ... 400 406 | 325  3:30 .. 3:42
..... 1:04  1:21  1:26 | 12:30 12:37 12:58P .. [ - 480 447 4520 400 405 4:26 ...
1:42 ... 1:58 2:03 1:20 1:25 ... .37 4:50 ... 5:00 5:05 4:25 4:30 ... 4:42
..... 2:04 2:23 2:29 1:30  1:37  1:58 5:25 5:36 5:41 | a5:00 5:05 5:18 5:22 . N
2:12 ... 2:28  2:33 | 1:45 155 ... 2:07 | 6:25 ... 6:36  6:41 |a6:00 6:05 6:18 6:22 m mm B &R
2:34 241 ggg ggg 23(5) g;(z) 2:35 232 7:27 ... 7:37 7:42 a7:00 7:05 7:20 7:24
----- : : : : : : 8:25 ... 8:35 8:40 | a8:00 8:05 8:17 8:21 Rapid  Bus + Rapid
3:05 ... 3:21 3:26 | 235 245 .. 2:57 Fare Local Bus Bus + Bus Trazsn Transif
..... 3:16 3:37 3:44 2:40 2:47 3:10
3:30 ... 3:46 3:51 2:52  3:02 ... 3:14 CharlieCard $1.70 $1.70 $2.25 $2.25
3:55 ... 4:11 4:17 3:15 3:25 3:51 ... e
..... 3:57 415 422 | 3:25 3:35 ..  3:47 CharlieTicket  $2.00 $200  $275  $4.75
4:20 ... 4:36 4:42 3:50 400 ... 4:15 Route 40 indicated by shaded areas Cash-on-Board  $2.00 $4.00 $2.75 $4.75
..... 4:39 4:57 5:03 3:55 4:05 4:31
445 .. 5:01 507 | 415 427 ... 4:42 Student- $0.85 %085  $1.10  $1.10
5:10 .. 5:26 5:32 4:30 440  5:06 .. Senior/TAP++  $0.85 $0.85 $1.10 $1.10
S35 .. 53 557 | 508 57 U 53 | 2-iaRouedotoGeorgetouns, hen v Roue 33 o Cleary Square. | VAIBMSES s Ssnne) ol el s it /e
..... 5:49 6:05 6:11 5:06 5:16 5:41 s - Does NOT run during school vacation. FREE FARES: Children 11 and under ride free when accompanied by an adult; Blind
6:00 ... 6:16 6:22 5:30 5:42 ... 5:57 Access ChgrlieCard holders !'ide free ar!d if using a guide, the guide ritlje.s frge.
6:25 ... 6:37 6:42 5:42 5:52 6:16 ... All buses are accessible to persons with disabilities ﬁﬁgg:;esscit;odlinatnfjhl?irglfscshrg:)?s‘falIableto students through participating
..... 6:25 6:39 6:45 5:55 6:07 6:22 ** Requires Senior/TAP CharlieCard, available to Medicare cardholders, seniors 65+,
6:50 ... 7:00 7:05 6:18 6:27 6:51 ... and persons with disabilities.
..... 7:00 712 717 | 6:20 6:32 ..  6:47 Route 40 & 50
715 ... 7:25 7:30 6:45 6:55 ... 7:10
..... 7:35  7:47 7:50 7:00 7:08  7:28 Georgetowne or Cleary Square- Fall 2017 Holidays
8:27 ... 8:37 8:41 | a8:00 8:04 8:19 8:23 - . October 9: Weekd N ber 11: Saturd
9:23 ... 9:32 9:35 [a9:00 9:06 9:18  9:23 Forest Hills Station omber 4. November 23 & December 25: sen Sunda,

September 4, November 23 & December 25: see Sunday



